■    Finishes—605, 612, 613, 628, 630.
Beveled Edges,Adhesive Mounting,
Rounded Corners, Cylinder cut-outs are
available. Other finishes include Clear
Plastic and Kydex Plastic Colors.
■    Supplied with sheet metal screws for
standard mounting, adhesive
mounting is available as a special

92 Kickplate—Plastic.Available in all
sizes on a special order basis.
How to Order: Height x Width x Finish
MOP PLATE KICK PLATEARMOR PLATE
Used on doors subject to marring
or damage  during cleaning
operations.
Used on doors subject to
marring or damage
from carts trucks, etc.
Used on doors subject to
marring or
damage from
foot traffic.
70, 71
72, 73
72RC
Commercial Kick Plates
Push Plates
NUMBER DIMENSIONS
70 3-1/2" x 15"
71 4" x 16"
72 6" x 16"
73 8" x 16"
NOTE:We can offer assistance in specifying measure-
ments for custom sizes of Kick, Mop and Armor plates
including indications of cut-out locations, etc.
Toll Free: (800) 221-2052  ■ Phone: (718) 622-8785  ■ Fax: (718) 789-8346
130
DON-JO. PGS 118-132  1/10/03  3:58 PM  Page 13
D O N - J O  M A N U F A C T U R I N G ,  I N C .
Plates and Signage
■    Finishes—605, 606, 612,
613, 628, 629, 630
Shelf Pack—1.
For 2-1/2" clearance
add prefix “H”.
First two digits indi-
cate plate size, second
two digits indicate pull style.
Raised white lettering. Braille transla-
tion on sign. A.D.A. compliant.
■    Sign Size 1-3/4" x 6"
7010
7014
7030
7114
CHS-1 CHS-2
HS-9070-46
HS-9070-48
CHS-3MEN
WOMEN
RESTROOM
HS-9070-47
NUMBER CTC PULL PULL DIMENSIONS PLATE
(L X H X CLR.) DIMENSIONS
7010* 5-1/2" — — 3-1/2" x 15"
7011 5-1/2" 5/8" 6-1/8" x 2" x 1-3/8" 3-1/2" x 15"
7014 5-1/2" 3/4" 6-1/4" x 2-1/4" x 1-1/2" 3-1/2" x 15"
7015 6" 3/4" 6-3/4" x 2-1/4" x 1-1/2" 3-1/2" x 15"
7016 8" 3/4" 8-3/4" x 2-1/4" x 1-1/2" 3-1/2" x 15"
7030 6" 3/8" x 1-1/4" 6-3/8" x 2" x 1-5/8" 3-1/2" x 15"
7031 8" 3/8" x 1-1/4" 8-3/4" x 2" x 1-5/8" 3-1/2" x 15"
7110* 5-1/2" — — 4" x 16"
7111 5-1/2" 5/8" 6-1/8" x 2" x 1-3/8" 4" x 16"
7114 5-1/2" 3/4" 6-1/4" x 2-1/4" x 1-1/2" 4" x 16"
7115 6" 3/4" 6-3/4" x 2-1/4" x 1-1/2" 4" x 16"
7116 8" 3/4" 8-3/4" x 2-1/4" x 1-1/2" 4" x 16"
7130 6" 3/8" x 1-1/4" 6-3/8" x 2" x 1-5/8" 4" x 16"
7131 8" 3/8" x 1-1/4" 8-3/4" x 2" x 1-5/8" 4" x 16"
7210* 5-1/2" — — 6" x 16"
7310* 5-1/2" — — 8" x 16"